

Civ DJ 210/26

VISHWAKARMA ENGINEERS Vs. GYAN CIRKITRONICS PVT
LTD

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Haseenuddin, ld counsel for plaintiff (VC).

Heard. Record perused.

Matter be put up for consideration on the point of
Limitation on the next date of hearing.

Put up on **13.04.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/16.03.2026